AAT2833/34
240mA Total Display Solution
for Portable Devices
2833.2007.09.1.0 1
ChargePump™
General Description
The AAT2833/34 is a total solution IC for portable
display applications. Based on a tri-mode charge

2833.2007.09.1.0 19
Options
Ordering Information
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means
semiconductor products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including
the requirement that lead not exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more
information, please visit our website at http://www.analogictech.com/pbfree.
Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
TQFN44-24 SVXYY AAT2833IBK-T1
TQFN44-24 AAT2834IBK-T13
Option Flash Backlight RGB Package Function
AAT2833 N Y Y TQFN44-24 Backlight Plus 4096-Combination RGB
AAT28343 N Y Y TQFN44-24 Backlight Plus 64-Combination RGB
1. XYY = assembly and date code.
2. Sample stock is generally held on part numbers listed in BOLD.
3. Contact factory for AAT2834 availability.
Package Information
TQFN44-24
All dimensions in millimeters.
4